
209 Main St, Readlyn, IA

Events
Grumpy’s

Sat, June 3   8 PM
Jake McVey

Fri, June 16   8 PM
Corey Farley
(Grump Days)

Sat, June 17  5 PM
Jarrod Hogan and 
South 55 
(Grump Days)

Sat, June 17  8 PM
Red Dirt Road
(Grump Days)

Fri, June 30  7 PM
Ally & Mak from 
Milk & Honey

Fri, July 7  7 PM
Rob Leines and 
Not Quite Brothers

Fri, July 21  7 PM
 Adam Whitehead

Sat, July 22  7 PM
Madison Kolbet

Sat, Aug 12  8 PM
Comedian Carl 
Giannetto

Thu, Aug 17  7 PM
Joe Stamm Band

Fri, Aug 18  8 PM
Church of Cash - 
Johnny Cash Tribute

and more
Follow us on Facebook for 
more updates

Eat, Drink & 
Gather!
Tues-Thur 4-10 pm
Fri 4 pm - 2 am
Sat 11 am - 2 am
Sun 8 am - 3 pm

DENVER, IA
800.366.7014 OR 319.984.5255

WWW.FIRSTMAXFIELD.COM
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